ROKUZA Bottles Fair

LATA BT FRABTIVIAL AT T L= 2
Lakes The One Moscatel Wine Cask Finish

LAYA W O AF—RA—H—X ED TAUA
Lakes The Whiskymaker’s Edition Iris

LAYA HF OfAF—A—T)—RX ED V7L 7varX
Lakes The Whiskymaker’s Edition Reflections

LVAIA B TOARF—A—T)—X ED V4TV
Lakes The Whiskymaker’s Edition Volar

TV T AT A I8 AT — Ly F YR —7
Glenfiddich 18 year's Old Small Batch Reserve

TV T AT AT 2T TR 7
Glenfiddich 21 year's Old Gran Reserva

TV TAT AV T23ET T ) a
Glenfiddich 23 year's Old Grand Cru

FaU—R XTI NVET ) 21Y
Dewar’s Double Double 21 Years

TaU—R BT NVHET ) 27Y
Dewar’s Double Double 27 Years

AN A2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN Y
Bottle

N I%
Bottle

N YI%
Bottle

N I%
Bottle

N YI%
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

¥20,000

¥30,000

¥30,000

¥30,000

¥30,000

¥80,000

¥120,000

¥30,000

¥70,000



~ohT 124
The Macallan 12 Years Old

<o BT 184
The Macallan 18 Years Old

Vewo Ty FTANELT—=A P Vy—

The Macallan A Night on Earth — The Journey

~NYAT N—F=—algiay TUN— ARy
The Macallan Harmony Collection Amber Meadow

VN T BADANR— AT AL —
The Macallan Timeless Mastery

[l Story of Distillery 2024
Yamazaki Story of Distillery 2024

[l Story of Distillery 2025
Yamazaki Story of Distillery 2025

LIFy 124

Yamazaki 12 Years Old

FH4I  Story of Distillery 2024
Hakushu Story of Distillery 2024

H/M Story of Distillery 2025
Hakushu Story of Distillery 2025

FN 124F
Hakushu 12 Years Old

2 100HF LRI
Hibiki 100th Anniversary Edition

77uAY 258 AT AN T A
Laphroaig 25 Year Old Cask Strength

R—bhrr—uvh 18Y 20257 s av
Port Charlotte 18 Year Old 2025 Edition

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

N2
Bottle

N2
Bottle

N2
Bottle

N VI%
Bottle

N VI%
Bottle

N VI%
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

¥30,000

¥150,000

Y¥40,000

¥80,000

¥900,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥120,000

¥180,000

¥60,000



RAJ—RX 2024
Baker’s 2024

A—Tp—A<w— ®T—ZATR 2024
Makers Mark Cellar Aged 2024

LW N—r3— YL BRIV —T
L.W. Harper Cabell Cask Reserve

VITANTR FxUT T
Westland Garryana

T ANTIR aL b T gy
Westland Colere Edition

JTANTR VT
Westland Solum

R 704 1942
Don Julio 1942

Fo7UA 7%= ULT4=UELT 7
Don Julio Tequila Ultima Reserva

AVl XA
Volcan X.A

AN = o gy I
Patréon El Alto

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

AN 2
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

ANVIZ
Bottle

N2
Bottle

N2
Bottle

N2
Bottle

¥20,000

¥35,000

¥20,000

Y¥40,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥120,000

¥200,000

¥65,000

¥60,000

FEURH I BB —E 2B & £ TRV E T, Prices include service charge and consumption tax.
T LR —FIRIIHEFA RS B 12 DUV TEE/RL TV ET, Allergy labeling is for 8specific raw materials.

HHFFIR, TLAF—DDHLBERITAY YT ETEH LATTESN,
Please advise our associate if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
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