ROKUZA Bottles Fair



レイクス ザ・ワン モスカテルワインカスクフィニッシュ Lakes The One Moscatel Wine Cask Finish	ボトル Bottle	¥20,000
レイクス ザ ウィスキーメーカーズ ED アイリス Lakes The Whiskymaker's Edition Iris	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
レイクス ザ ウィスキーメーカーズ ED リフレクションズ Lakes The Whiskymaker's Edition Reflections	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
レイクス ザ ウィスキーメーカーズ ED ヴォラル Lakes The Whiskymaker's Edition Volar	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
グレンフィディック18年スモールバッチリザーブ Glenfiddich 18 year's Old Small Batch Reserve	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
グレンフィディック 21 年グランレゼルヴァ Glenfiddich 21 year's Old Gran Reserva	ボトル Bottle	¥80,000
グレンフィデイック23年グランクリュ Glenfiddich 23 year's Old Grand Cru	ボトル Bottle	¥120,000
デュワーズ ダブルダブル 21Y Dewar's Double Double 21 Years	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
デュワーズ ダブルダブル 27Y Dewar's Double Double 27 Years	ボトル Bottle	¥70,000

マッカラン 12年 The Macallan 12 Years Old	ボトル Bottle	¥30,000
マッカラン 18年 The Macallan 18 Years Old	ボトル Bottle	¥150,000
ザ・マッカラン ナイトオンアース ザ ジャーニー The Macallan A Night on Earth – The Journey	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
マッカラン ハーモニーコレクション アンバーメドゥ The Macallan Harmony Collection Amber Meadow	ボトル Bottle	¥80,000
マッカラン タイムスペースマスタリー The Macallan Timeless Mastery	ボトル Bottle	¥900,000
山崎 Story of Distillery 2024 Yamazaki Story of Distillery 2024	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
山崎 Story of Distillery 2025 Yamazaki Story of Distillery 2025	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
山崎 12年 Yamazaki 12 Years Old	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
白州 Story of Distillery 2024 Hakushu Story of Distillery 2024	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
白州 Story of Distillery 2025 Hakushu Story of Distillery 2025	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
白州 12年 Hakushu 12 Years Old	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
響 100周年記念ボトル Hibiki 100th Anniversary Edition	ボトル Bottle	¥120,000
ラフロイグ 25年 カスクストレングス Laphroaig 25 Year Old Cask Strength	ボトル Bottle	¥180,000
ポートシャーロット 18Y 2025年エディション Port Charlotte 18 Year Old 2025 Edition	ボトル Bottle	¥60,000

ベイカーズ 2024 Baker's 2024	ボトル Bottle	¥20,000
メーカーズマーク セラーエイジド 2024 Makers Mark Cellar Aged 2024	ボトル Bottle	¥35,000
I.W.ハーパー カベルカスクリザーブ I.W. Harper Cabell Cask Reserve	ボトル Bottle	¥20,000
ウエストランド ギャリアナ Westland Garryana	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
ウエストランド コレレエディション Westland Colere Edition	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
ウエストランド ソラム Westland Solum	ボトル Bottle	¥40,000
ドンフリオ 1942 Don Julio 1942	ボトル Bottle	¥120,000
ドンフリオ テキーラ ウルティマリセルヴァ Don Julio Tequila Ultima Reserva	ボトル Bottle	¥200,000
ボルカン X.A Volcan X.A	ボトル Bottle	¥65,000
パトロン エルアルト Patrón El Alto	ボトル Bottle	¥60,000